the professional company of lighting design
85,00
85,30
（3.35"）
（3.36"）
1240,00
（48.82"）
dimemsion:

Ordering information
5©Liteharbor Lighting Technology. All specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Visit www.liteharbor.com to download the latest
versions of all specification. E-mail:info@liteharbor.com / phone:+86-757-81808685
SERIES NO.
DGST
LENGTH
4- 4ft
6- 6ft
8- 8ft
CEILING TYPE
S- structure
R- remote
D- drywall
CCT
30- 3000K
35- 3500K
40- 4000K
CRI
80- 80CRI
90- 90CRI
DRIVER
D0- NonDim
D1  RF2.4G-
D2- Traic
D3- 0-10V Dim
Finish
SG- Sand Gray
BK  Black-
SV- Clear Anodized
WH- White
ORDERING EXAMPLE DGST4-S3580D1SG
1.In the purchase, The preferred dimming method is RF2.4G, Which reflects the superiority
of the product.